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Appendix B. Physical D

Rack-Mount Front View
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Rack-Mount Right-Side View

(e Y s I e I e B s}
[ B s I s B e B s}

498

19.61

33.3

1.31

L6'9

LLL

B-1

© Copyright IBM Corp. 1999



Front View with Floor Stand
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Top View with Floor Stand
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7581 Computer (Passive Backplane)
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